
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 90634222
info@gjovikpk.com

Dato: 12.07.2021

Stevneleder: Jan Olav Skinstad

Dommer: Jan Olav Skinstad Jan Fredrik Kvam

2021.07.03 Klubbstevne Norgesfelt #1

Deltakere / Starter: 20 / 47

Felt
 Deltakere: 20  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/2 10/1 9/0 8/5 11/3 9/4 12/1 0/0 0/0 16 80
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/2 10/1 7/0 8/2 11/2 9/3 10/1 0/0 0/0 11 74
3  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/0 8/0 10/2 9/0 5/3 12/1 8/3 12/0 0/0 0/0 9 73
4  Oscar Nyhus Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 12/1 10/0 7/0 7/3 10/0 9/1 8/1 0/0 0/0 6 69
5  Svein Hagerup Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 12/2 10/0 7/0 7/4 9/0 7/2 10/0 0/0 0/0 8 68
6  Trond Are Svartbekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 10/1 7/0 8/4 7/1 6/1 12/0 0/0 0/0 7 65
7  Johan Slåtsveen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 10/0 8/0 8/0 5/0 8/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 0 64
8  Tor Arne Mobekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 6/0 8/0 7/1 10/2 5/0 9/0 0/0 0/0 3 59
9  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 10/1 8/1 6/0 4/2 6/0 7/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 5 57

10  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 12/0 6/0 6/0 7/0 7/0 9/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 1 56
11  Anders Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 4/0 4/1 5/0 5/4 7/0 4/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 6 44
12  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 10/0 6/0 6/0 5/0 5/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0 42
13  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 2/0 5/0 4/0 4/0 2/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 0 39

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/3 10/3 9/0 8/4 11/3 8/3 12/2 0/0 0/0 18 79
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 11/1 9/0 9/0 8/1 9/0 9/4 9/1 0/0 0/0 7 73
3  Jean-Roch Maestracci Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/0 6/1 10/0 9/0 8/3 8/2 7/3 12/0 0/0 0/0 9 68
4  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 10/0 6/0 7/0 5/0 11/2 4/1 11/0 0/0 0/0 3 61
5  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 12/1 8/1 7/0 7/2 8/0 6/2 6/0 0/0 0/0 6 59
6  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/0 5/1 8/1 8/0 8/1 7/1 4/2 8/2 0/0 0/0 8 56
7  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 9/1 6/0 7/1 4/0 7/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 3 54
8  Richard Dermckerz Skedsmo Skyteklubb 5/0 4/1 5/3 6/0 7/0 6/3 4/0 10/0 0/0 0/0 7 47
9  Eivind Veblungsnes Hagerup Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 10/1 6/0 5/0 5/2 6/1 4/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 5 46

10  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 4/0 3/2 6/0 6/1 9/2 4/2 4/0 0/0 0/0 7 45
11  Svein Hagerup Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 7/0 4/0 3/0 5/0 2/1 7/0 2/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 1 34
12  Anders Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 5/1 5/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 6/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 5 33
13  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 6/0 3/0 3/0 5/0 4/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 0 31

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/2 10/3 9/0 8/4 10/3 9/4 10/0 0/0 0/0 16 77
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/1 8/0 6/3 11/0 10/2 8/3 12/1 0/0 0/0 10 76
3  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 8/0 8/0 6/1 4/0 5/1 10/0 0/0 0/0 2 57
4  Oscar Nyhus Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 7/0 8/0 5/1 6/0 5/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 3 52
5  Jean-Roch Maestracci Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 10/0 8/0 5/0 4/0 6/1 6/1 4/1 0/0 0/0 3 49
6  Richard Dermckerz Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 4/0 2/1 7/0 5/0 7/3 6/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 4 43
7  Anders Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 5/0 5/0 6/0 4/0 4/1 6/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 2 43
8  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 4/1 8/0 5/0 3/1 7/0 5/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 39
9  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 0/0 7/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 0 34

10  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 2/0 7/0 4/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 0 34
11  Daniel Young Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 3/0 6/0 4/0 6/0 4/1 5/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1 33
12  Svein Hagerup Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/0 5/0 3/2 4/0 3/0 5/0 0/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 32
13  Mats Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 8/0 4/0 5/0 4/0 4/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 32

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/2 8/0 9/0 8/2 11/1 9/3 12/0 0/0 0/0 8 78
2  Johan Slåtsveen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 9/0 7/0 7/0 5/0 8/0 6/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 0 56
3  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 4/0 9/1 9/0 6/3 7/2 5/1 7/2 0/0 0/0 9 55
4  Jean-Roch Maestracci Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 8/2 7/0 5/0 3/0 7/1 6/0 6/1 0/0 0/0 4 48
5  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 6/1 5/0 5/0 5/1 5/1 5/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 3 38
6  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 5/0 7/0 2/0 7/0 4/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0 36

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Kenneth Myhre Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 10/2 8/0 8/0 7/0 8/0 8/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 5 64
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 8/1 9/0 8/0 7/2 6/0 8/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 4 62
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